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Ned Reeb Memorial Invitational – 2024 

A Flight 
Timer Assignments 

Warm-up Starts at 07:45 AM 
Session: 2 Girls' Swimming Prelims - Scoreboard End 

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:45 AM 
Be on deck by 8:25 AM for timers’ meeting  

School Women
Timers 

Lane

UPA Upper Arlington High School 2 
GLI Gahanna Lincoln 1 
GCA Columbus Academy 1 
NAL NEW ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL 1 
ONT Ontario High School 1 
POL Olentangy Liberty High School 1 
WKI Worthington Kilbourne 1 
PICN Pickerington North 1 
FIN Findlay High School 1 
LCO Lewis Center Olentangy 1 
CBH Columbus Bishop Hartley 1 
CBW Columbus Bishop Watterson 1 
COGH Grandview Heights 1 
GRA Granville 1 
HDAR Hilliard Darby High School 1 
LCOR Lewis Center Olentangy Orange 1 
WTW Thomas Worthington 1 
HDAV Hilliard Davidson 1 
TSUA Toledo St. Ursula Academy 1 
WSO Westerville South 1 
HBRD Hilliard Bradley High School 1 



St. Charles Preparatory School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12/1/2024 Page 2 
Ned Reeb Memorial Invitational – 2024 

 A Flight 
Timer Assignments 

Warm-up Starts at 07:45 AM 
Session: 3 Boys' Swimming Prelims - Dive End Day 

of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:45 AM 
Be on deck by 8:25 AM for timers’ meeting 

 
School Men

Timers 
Lane

UPA Upper Arlington High School 2 
HVUS University School 2 
NAL NEW ALBANY HIGH SCHOOL 2 
LCO Lewis Center Olentangy 1 
PICN Pickerington North 1 
WLSO Willoughby South High School 1 
GLI Gahanna Lincoln 1 
ONT Ontario High School 1 
FIN Findlay High School 1 
GCA Columbus Academy 1 
GRA Granville 1 
OHA Oak Harbor 1 
TSFD Toledo St. Francis De Sales 1 
WTW Thomas Worthington 1 
CBW Columbus Bishop Watterson 1 
COSF Columbus St. Francis Desales 1 
COTW The Wellington School 1 
FRO Fremont Ross High School 1 
HDAR Hilliard Darby High School 1 




